●      Features
Low cost & wide applications
Tight tolerance and Stability
RoHS compliant
●      General Specification
* Can be changed according to Customer's requirement.
●      Drive Level Codes (µW)
●      Load Capacitance Codes

●      Marking
Frequency
●      Ordering Information
Drive Level Load
Capacitance
Operating
Temperature
Frequency
Tolerance
Frequency
Stability
ESR Vibration
Mode
Frequency Lead-free Packing
(µW) (pF) (℃) (ppm) (ppm) (Ω) (MHz)
See Table xx.xxxM
LF=leadfree
Blank=with
lead
Blank=bulk
100 20  -10 to +60  +30  +50 50 AT Fund
A G A T U 2 A LF
For Example: AGATU2KA-10.000MLF
6.001  -  8.000 100 AT Fund
200
150
120
Website: www.newxtal.com             Email: hkcrystal@incnets.com
3.579545  -  4.000 AT Fund
4.001  -  5.000 AT Fund
5.001  -  6.000 AT Fund
Type
3rd OT
NEWXTAL   -   New Crystal World
80
See Tables
K = 309
V = 310
36.001 -  70.000
50 AT Fund
100 3rd OT
8.001  -  10.000
10.001  -  27.000
27.001  -  36.000
⊙
●
●
 -10℃- +70℃
 -20℃- +70℃
 -40℃- +85℃
⊙
⊙
⊙
⊙⊙
Frequency Range
(MHz)
ESR Max
(Ω)
Vibration Mode